Begroting jaar 2024

Aktiviteiten

Proosdijkroniek

Documentatiecentrum

Archeologie
Genealogie
Monumenten
Heemkunde

Lezingen
Excursies/activiteiten
Lustrum 40 jaar

Vrijwilligers

Vrijwilligersdag
Onkosten vrijwilligers

Verenigingszaken

Inkomsten

Oudheidkamer
Bestuurskosten
Secretariaat

Deelnemersbijdragen

Sponsoring/advertenties

Verkoop Proosdijkoerier los

Rente

Diverse baten en lasten
Resultaat Negatief/positief

Vermogen (prognose)

Begroting 2024

Begroot negatief 2024

€ 14.800,00

€ 1.360,00

€ 250,00

€ 250,00

€ 200,00

€ -

€ 100,00

€ 300,00

€ 2.500,00

€ 500,00

€ 300,00

€ 10.820,00

€ 2.575,00

€ 400,00
€ 27.675,00
€ 4.000,00
€ 200,00
€ 100,00
€ 2.380,00 (neg.)

€ 34.355,00 € 34.355,00

Vermogen per 1 januari 2024 € 66.600,00

€ 2.380,00
€ 64.220,00

Vermogen per 31 december 2024




Prognose 2023

€ 14.400,00

€ 1.360,00

€ -

€ -

€ 50,00

€ -

€ 100,00

€ 350,00

€ -

€ -

€ 300,00

€ 10.410,00

€ 2.575,00

€ 350,00
€ 28.650,00
€ 5.400,00
€ 200,00
€ -

€ 566,00

€ 3.789,00 (pos.)

€ 34.250,00 € 34.250,00




